Caribou Coffee recently announced that individuals who used a credit or debit card at one of their locations between Aug. 28 and Dec. 3 may have had their card information exposed in a data breach. (You can find more details in Caribou Coffee's security notice.)

Affinity Plus is working with VISA and our other partners to proactively protect your information; and so far there have been no elevated issues.

We’ll continue to monitor for suspicious activity. And we’ll reach out to you personally if we believe your debit or credit card is at risk and you should get a new card and card number.

You can monitor charges to your account online and with the mobile banking app. If you ever suspect fraudulent charges, please contact us right away: stop in your local branch, call the number on the back of your card, or use Live Chat.        

Contact us if you have any concerns or questions. We’re here for your security. It’s our top priority!